Now that Stephen Harper has been Prime Minister for more than a year, has your trust in him increased, decreased, or remained the same?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK

* small base
REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC [ ALB [ SKIMN ] ONT QUE ATL 18-34 3554 | 55+ Male | Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 139 96 67 385 237 76 251 398 345 475 525
Weighted Base 1000 139 96* 67* 385 237 76* 294 392 308 490 510
Increased 143 17 15 11 60 35 6 27 54 61 81 62
14% 12% 15% 16% 16% 15% 7% 9% 14% 20% 17% 12%
GH
Decreased 228 30 14 20 87 55 21 66 83 7 112 116
23% 22% 15% 30% 23% 23% 27% 22% 21% 25% 23% 23%
B
Remained the same 608 89 64 35 230 142 48 194 248 163 288 321
61% 64% 67% 53% 60% 60% 64% 66% 63% 53% 59% 63%
| |
Don't know/Refused 21 3 3 1 8 5 1 8 7 7 9 12
2% 2% 3% 1% 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 2%
Now that Stephen Harper has been Prime Minister for more than a year, has your trust in him increased, decreased, or remained the same?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I
REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL Urban [ Rural <HS HS Post sec University <$30K | $30K-<$60K | $60K +
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 815 185 107 205 334 340 197 292 374
Weighted Base 1000 820 180 105 211 334 337 199 286 383
Increased 143 120 23 9 24 52 53 19 31 74
14% 15% 13% 9% 11% 15% 16% 10% 11% 19%
GH
Decreased 228 194 33 26 35 71 94 58 55 73
23% 24% 19% 25% 17% 21% 28% 29% 19% 19%
DE HI
Remained the same 608 490 118 65 148 207 184 113 195 234
61% 60% 66% 62% 70% 62% 55% 57% 68% 61%
F G
Don't know/Refused 21 16 6 5 4 4 6 9 6 3
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Now that Stephen Harper has been Prime Minister for more than a year, has your trust in him increased, decreased, or remained the same?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F

* small base

VOTING INTENTION (Leaners Included)

TOTAL CP LIB [ NDP BQ Green Other
A B C D E F
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 313 277 123 70 89 128
Weighted Base 1000 309 277 127 71* 89* 127
Increased 143 90 22 9 12 5 5
14% 29% 8% 7% 17% 6% 4%
BCDEF BCEF
Decreased 228 24 93 44 14 28 25
23% 8% 33% 34% 20% 32% 20%
ADF ADF A AF A
Remained the same 608 195 160 73 43 54 82
61% 63% 58% 58% 60% 61% 65%
Don't know/Refused 21 1 2 1 2 1 15
2% 0 1% 1% 3% 1% 12%
A ABCDE
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